400
401
402
404
406
407
408
409
412
500
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
104
202
206
207
209
210
100
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
113
113
115

m m

m m m m m mm m m

ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
ARCADIA
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT

CLIFTON

750
221600
27800
58100
24000
20000
14000
12100
42100
39200
50600
40400
48000
28100
23600
11260
980
19500
30900
14600
20800
13200
11740
20600
12750
72700
38300
10100
3190
50000
32500
38900
72200
15900
41000
21400
29100
1050
43200



115
200
201
202
204
205
205
206
207
207
215
300
301
303
304
306
307
308
309
310
311
313
401
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
417
100
100
103
205
400
402
404
406
408
409

m m m m

m m

m mmMmMm MM MmMmM™mMmMTmMmMTmMmMTmMmMmMTImMmTmMmTmMmMmTImMmMmMT mMmMmMmTImTImMmTmim/mm

BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
CENTER
CENTER
COURTLAND
COURTLAND
EUCLID
EUCLID
EUCLID
EUCLID
EUCLID
EUCLID

920
46100
2510
1070
17800
23570
430
10500
51200
510
2920
43200
61400
1870
28900
25600
50800
6030
21400
46000
46200
1120
47700
53700
74000
44000
39600
61800
18000
49700
38400
2290
37200

393790

79370
78500
21000
25700
49700
14000
19500
60300
60600



410 EUCLID 1480

411 EUCLID 14400
415 EUCLID 25600
503 EUCLID 20610
504 W EUCLID 11500
505 EUCLID 53700
506 W EUCLID 36000
507 EUCLID 53500
508 W EUCLID 16900
509 EUCLID 60200
510 W EUCLID 48700
200 S LEON 36200
204 LEON 34100
208 LEON 24000
100 LINDEN 1230
102 LINDEN 640
111 LINDEN 660
200 LINDEN 15200
201 LINDEN 26500
206 E LINDEN 38000
208 LINDEN 11900
210 LINDEN 2360
211 LINDEN 104500
212 LINDEN 2300
301 LINDEN 24040
305 LINDEN 12100
306 LINDEN 14800
307 LINDEN 18700
308 LINDEN 980
308 LINDEN 76900
309 LINDEN 590
311 LINDEN 2440
312 LINDEN 44000
314 LINDEN 28200
401 E LINDEN 25500
407 LINDEN 3630
409 LINDEN 35690
413 LINDEN 21140
501 LINDEN 4520

2,6,01E LINDEN 1510
100 MARKET 16650
100 E PARALLEL 10500

100 W PARALLEL 28190



102
104
104
106
108
110
110
112
114
116
120
124
200
202
204
204
206
206
210
300
302
304
308
308
310
310
316
402
406
408
410
412
500
108
106
108
102
201
309
310

m m m m m m

PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PEACH
PEAR
PEAR
STRAND
STRAND
STRAND
STRAND

15830
89860
5830
26720
3360
2480
14670
8890
8960
36000
21110
9980
19940
32400
33800
32810
14800
71640
920
81700
34500
16000
29600
23300
11800
1350
2630
23900
11400
5900
34600
18400
34400
2480
1440
7670
1240
79500
122700
12550



